
CROSS COUNTRY DAY TOTAL RESULT POINTS

1

JUNIOR
Rank Num Name Moto Total GP 1 GP 2 Stara M

1 105 HUSQVARNA 25 25 25
2 411 YAMAHA 20 22 20
3 9 BETA 22 20 18
4 976 KAWASAKI - -

MATKO SOKAC
MARKO UROIC
KARLO PRISCAN
MATIJA JAJETIC 22

75
62
60
22



CROSS COUNTRY DAY TOTAL RESULT POINTS

2

AMATER
Rank Num Name Moto Total GP 1 GP 2 Stara M

1 22 KTM 25 25 25
2 752 HUSQVARNA 18 14 22
3 311 BETA 12 20 15
4 83 KTM 11 16 14
5 917 BETA 16 22 -
6 97 KTM 15 - 20
7 22 BETA 20 15 -
8 81 GASGAS 22 11 -
9 723 BETA 7 13 12

10 7 HUSQVARNA 10 18 -
11 17 SHERCO 6 8 9
12 777 BETA 3 5 13
13 25 SHERCO 1 12 7
14 188 KTM 13 7 0
15 2 HUSQVARNA - - 18
16 22 KTM - - 16
17 50 HONDA 9 6 -
18 19 KTM 5 10 -
19 4 14 - -
20 207 KTM 2 9 -
21 HUSQVARNA - - 11
22 BETA - - 10
23 KTM - - 8
24 22 HUSQVARNA 8 - -
25 3 HUSQVARNA 4 2 -
26 BETA - - 6
27 YAMAHA - - 5
28 28 KTM 0 4 0
29 KTM - - 4
30 KTM - - 3
31 11 SHERCO 0 3 -
32 124 YAMAHA 0 1 2
33 QUINGKI - - 1
34 KTM - - 0
35 SHERCO - - 0
36 YAMAHA - - 0
37 SHERCO - - 0
38 KTM - - 0
39 KTM - - 0

ROBERT SEDLACEK
ANTONIO SKOLAK
MIHAEL MACAN
ZORAN HORVAT
IVAN VRANJKOVIC
ANDRIJA STRILIC
MIHAEL KOMAR
MARIJAN ZECKOVIC
IVAN TRANDLER
ANTONIO FILJIC
TIHOMIR SLADOJEVIC
DEJAN DABIC
ANTONIO NOVAK
STJEPAN STRILIC
MATIJA POSAVEC
TIM FINK
MATEJ MIHELCIC
NIKO PEKOC
DOMINIK HORVAT
MARIO MILICEVIC

118 TILEN BELE
12 DARIO IVANUS

6 IGOR NOHA
STJEPSN PAVUK
ELVIS BINGULA

11 JOSIP KRAJNIK
47 MARKO DEZELIC

EUGEN VOSTINIC
24 NEJC BRKOPEC
99 FILIP PAVLIC

IGOR PODVALEJ
MARINO BROZ

3 MARIO VERTUS
125 ADRIAN PATEK
420 ALEN REIZEL

26 ANTONIO PATEK
84 ANTONIO VIDAS
11 BORNA ANTIC
23 DAVOR DABAC

75
54
47
41
38
35
35
33
32
28
23
21
20
20
18
16
15
15
14
11
11
10
8
8
6
6
5
4
4
3
3
3
1
0
0
0
0
0
0



CROSS COUNTRY DAY TOTAL RESULT POINTS
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40 KTM - - 0
41 1 KTM 0 - -
42 YAMAHA - - 0
43 SHERCO - - 0
44 YAMAHA - - 0
45 23 KTM 0 - -
46 YAMAHA - - 0
47 SHERCO - - 0
48 HONDA - - 0
49 ZONGSCHEN - - 0
50 KTM - - 0
51 KAWASAKI - - 0
52 KTM - - 0
53 YAMAHA - - 0
54 2 KTM 0 - -
55 KTM - - 0
56 HONDA - - 0
57 HONDA - - 0
58 KTM - - 0
59 247 KTM 0 - -

27 DOMINIK JANCIC
DOMINIK MATINA

96 FILIP HRLIC
21 IVAN MATAHLIJA

745 KRISTIJAN KAMENARIC
KRISTIJAN MAJZEC

25 LUKA KAVEDZIJA
111 LUKA KOZARIC
15 MARIJO GRBIC
77 MARIO MIKULCIC
77 MARKO KNEZEVIC

367 MATIJA KUHAR
93 MATIJA PLIVALIC
26 MIHAEL LONCARIC

MIHOVIL GRDIC
216 PETAR CINDRIC

1 PETAR SPOLJARIC
9 TAJANA KRAJNIK

58 TOMISLAV BERMANEC
VIKTOR JURINA

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



CROSS COUNTRY DAY TOTAL RESULT POINTS
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PRO
Rank Num Name Moto Total GP 1 GP 2 Stara M

VETERAN
Rank Num Name Moto Total GP 1 GP 2 Stara M

1 11 BETA 25 25 20
2 19 SHERCO 20 18 16
3 68 TM RACING 16 20 15
4 49 SHERCO 22 22 -
5 350 KTM 18 - 22
6 113 HUSQVARNA - - 25
7 4 KAWASAKI - - 18
8 52 HUSQVARNA - - 14

1 58 DARIO HORACEK KTM 20 25 25
2 61 ALEN SOKAC KTM 22 22 22
3 12 IVAN PRKA BETA 18 20 18
4 66 IVICA UROIC YAMAHA 15 14 16
5 55 VLATKO VURNEK KTM 16 18 -
6 69 JOSIP CAVAJDA HUSQVARNA 14 16 -
7 44 MLADEN DUNAJ HUSQVARNA 12 15 -
8 800 TIHOMIR GOLUBIC HUSQVARNA 13 - 14
9 76 JOSIP DOLACKI BETA 25 - -

10 4 IVICA JAKOPEC KAWASAKI - - 20
11 214 RENATO MIHALINA HONDA - - 15
12 5 NEVEN KOZARIC SHERCO - - 13

DEJAN PREMUZIC
LUKA PAPAK
DARKO KLIGL
DEAN NENADIC
NIKOLA HRANIC
IVICA PLATUZIC
KRISTIJAN JAKOPEC
INES STANIC

70
54
51
44
40
25
18
14

70
66
56
45
34
30
27
27
25
20
15
13


